d Schedule A (Route 88 Improvements)			Aceto Earthworks		J Pratt Construction		Pratt and Sons, Inc.		
em#	Item (MEDOT specification where applicable)	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (\$)	Total Price (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Total Price (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Total Price (\$)
1	1 Common Excavation (203.20)	85	CY	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	\$40.00	\$3,400.00
2	Aggregate Subbase, Type D (304.10)	130	CY	\$60.00	\$7,800.00	\$120.00	\$15,600.00	\$75.00	\$9,750.00
13	3 Vertical Curb, Type 1 (609.11)	200	LF	\$58.00	\$11,600.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00
4	Vertical Curb, Type 1 - Circular (609.12)	70	LF	\$86.00	\$6,020.00	\$105.00	\$7,350.00	\$140.00	\$9,800.00
į	Terminal Curb, Type 1 – 8 foot (609.238)	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
6	Terminal Curb, Type 1 – 8 foot, Circular (609.2381)	10	EA	\$725.00	\$7,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
7	7 Curb Type 3 (609.31)	16	LF	\$185.00	\$2,960.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$2,400.00
8	F&I 9.5 HMA Surface Mix (403.209)	40	Tons	\$195.00	\$7,800.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$275.00	\$11,000.00
g	Detectable Warning Fields (608.26)	150	SF	\$90.00	\$13,500.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00
10	Drainage Modifications*	1	LS	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
11	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon (643.62)	2	EA	\$12,750.00	\$25,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00
12	2 MUTCD Signs (645.292)	33	SF	\$55.00	\$1,815.00	\$85.00	\$2,805.00	\$100.00	\$3,300.00
13	Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
14	4 Relocate Sign	1	EA	\$815.00	\$815.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
15	Remove Guardrail	1	LS	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
16	5 Loam and Seed	40	SY	\$31.00	\$1,240.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00
17	7 Mobilization (659.10)	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
		Total E		id Schedule A =	\$109,355.00	•	\$152,755.00	•	\$217,200.00

Route Schedule B (Lunt and Depot Road Crosswalk Improvements)

Item #	Item (MEDOT specification where applicable)	Estimated Quantity	Unit		Total Price (\$)	Total Price (\$)	Total Price (\$)
	Lunt Road Crosswalk		LS		\$25,852.80	\$26,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	2 Depot Road Crosswalk	1	LS		\$12,502.80	\$7,500.00	\$17,500.0
Total Bid Schedule				d Schedule B =	\$38,355,60	\$33,500,00	\$47,500.00

TOTAL BID SCHEDULE A + B = \$147,710.60 \$186,255.00 \$264,700.00